
August 2, 2023, Pred-Bid Meeting Attendance RFQs 420998 (BX) & 420999 (MN) 
IDIQ Contract for Layered Access Control (LAC), Closed-Circuit Television (CCTV) and 

Intercom System Repair and Maintenance at Citywide with Borough Focus
Name Firm Email Telephone M/WBE

 Status

Iliana Diaz, Procurement Analyst, Buyer NYCHA Procurement Department Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov 212.306.4434

Roberta Arnone, Community Coordinator NYCHA Procurement Department

Paul Silvers,  Chief NYCHA, Office of Safety & Security, CCTV Unit

Christina Gencarelli, Deputy Director NYCHA, Vendor Diversity Department

Edwar Guerra, Contract Manager NYCHA, Manhattan Property Management

Donna Berrios Montana LIC sales@montanadata.com 718.482.6789

Christian L. Cahill, President CSI Security and Electric, Inc. ccahill@csi-security.us 718. 819.6401

Ricky Chan rchan@rj-enterprises.com 

Princess Denizy Lindawan Abrahams Consulting LLC plindawan@abrahamsconsulting.com 646.412.5954 Y

Manoli Magriples JEMCO Electrical Contractors manoli@jecnyc.com

Judson Peloda Peloda Systems

Avis Yates Rivers, CEO TCGi ayates@technologyconcepts.com 908.895.8317 Y

Adina Roman Hardwired Technologies Inc adina@harwiredtec.com 626.222.9690 Y

Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973.492.0509

Paul Thompson JCADS Inc 

Carla Virola InVision Source LLC carla.virola@invisionsource.com 866.341.4652 Y

Eddie Zhou Edgenet Services Ezhou@yahoo.com 917.513.9764 Y
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